



MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED



IS 2062:2011

CIN : L27107CT1988PLC004607

ISO 9001:2015

REGD. OFFICE & WORKS :

B/8-9, Sector-C, Sarora,
Urla Industrial Complex,
Raipur-493 221 Chhattisgarh



Phone : 0771 4910058
091099 88271

E-mail : marketing@mahamayagroup.in

Website : www.mahamayagroup.in

Ref: MSIL/2022-23/

Date: 12.08.2023

The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 513554

The Manager
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051
Symbol: MAHASTEEL

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have published the extracts of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 in Business Standard All Edition & Amrit Sandesh Raipur.

Please find enclosed herewith a copies of newspaper advertisements.

This is for your necessary information & records.

Thanking You,
Yours truly,

For, Mahamaya Steel Industries Limited

Jaswinder Kaur Mission
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No. FCS 7489
Encl: as above



RELIANCE MEDIACORP FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
 Registered Office: Floor-3, Plot-30, 3, Monorail Road, West Marla Area, Churchgate, Mumbai-400020
 Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022
1	Total income from Operations	15,41	15,41	10,30	18,11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9,24,586.88)	(9,04,710.90)	(9,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5,24,536.80)	(6,04,710.90)	(6,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,24,536.80)	(6,04,710.90)	(6,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
5	Reserve Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	8,40,57,178.33	8,31,32,589.59	8,03,64,530.58	8,31,32,589.59
7	Security Premium	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	7,35,58,170.16	7,26,21,589.59	8,08,65,530.58	7,26,21,589.59
9	Outstanding Debt	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58
10	Outstanding Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	Diluted EPS	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)
12	Sum of Share of Rs. 10/- each Fully Paid Up Basic & Diluted	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debit Intentional Reserve (DIR)	-	-	-	-
15	Debit Intentional Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited statement of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 10th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out review of the above Financial Results and have issued Limited Review Report.
 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) from time to time.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at <http://www.reliancemediacorp.com>.
 4. For the other items referred in Regulation 32(4) of the Listing Regulations, periodic disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (SEBI) and can be accessed on the <http://www.reliancemediacorp.com>.
 Place: Mumbai, Date: August 11, 2023

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Plot No. 38, Sector-A, Zone-4, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhamburda, Odisha - 751010
 Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022
1	Total Revenue from Operations	2,263.32	15,778.71	4,252.93	15,728.01
2	Net Profit/(Loss) (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,574.60)	29.72	10.40	757.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,574.68)	29.72	10.40	757.05
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,574.68)	29.72	10.40	757.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,574.68)	29.72	10.40	757.05
6	Equity Share Capital	2,273.90	2,273.90	2,273.90	2,273.90
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) "Basic & Diluted (Rs.)"	(7.15)	1.35	(0.19)	2.38

Notes:
 a) The above Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been prepared by the management and approved by the Resolution Professional of the Company on August 11, 2023. These results are being published in accordance with Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023, are available on the website of the Stock Exchange - www.sebiindia.com and www.arssinfra.com as well as on the website of the Company - www.arssinfra.com.
 Place: Bhamburda, Date: 11 August 2023

Shivmangal Securities Private Limited
 Registered Office: 356, Tollygunge Circular Road, New Alipore, Kolkata-700025
 Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022
1	Total income from Operations	15,41	15,41	10,30	18,11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9,24,586.88)	(9,04,710.90)	(9,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5,24,536.80)	(6,04,710.90)	(6,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,24,536.80)	(6,04,710.90)	(6,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
5	Reserve Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	8,40,57,178.33	8,31,32,589.59	8,03,64,530.58	8,31,32,589.59
7	Security Premium	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	7,35,58,170.16	7,26,21,589.59	8,08,65,530.58	7,26,21,589.59
9	Outstanding Debt	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58
10	Outstanding Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	Diluted EPS	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)
12	Sum of Share of Rs. 10/- each Fully Paid Up Basic & Diluted	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debit Intentional Reserve (DIR)	-	-	-	-
15	Debit Intentional Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited statement of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 10th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out review of the above Financial Results and have issued Limited Review Report.
 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) from time to time.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at <http://www.shivmangal.com>.
 4. For the other items referred in Regulation 32(4) of the Listing Regulations, periodic disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (SEBI) and can be accessed on the <http://www.shivmangal.com>.
 Place: Kolkata, Date: August 11, 2023

TAYO ROLLS LIMITED
 Registered Office: C-1, Grand Hotel Area, No. 8, East, Plot No. 11, Bidanur, Jamshedpur - 831 001, JHAR
 Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th June, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income	(87)	(93)	197	(244)
2	Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(87)	(93)	197	(244)
3	Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(87)	(93)	197	(244)
4	Other Comprehensive Income (Loss) for the period	-	-	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Loss) for the period	(87)	(93)	197	(244)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,026	1,026	1,026	1,026
7	Other Reserves	(4,435)	(4,435)	(4,435)	(4,435)
8	Reserve Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	(8.89)	(8.81)	(8.84)	(8.36)
9	Other Reserves	(8.89)	(8.81)	(8.84)	(8.36)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The Board of Directors of the Company has approved the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 and the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2023 and the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 and the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out review of the above Financial Results and have issued Limited Review Report.
 3. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) from time to time.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at <http://www.tayorolls.com>.
 5. For the other items referred in Regulation 32(4) of the Listing Regulations, periodic disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (SEBI) and can be accessed on the <http://www.tayorolls.com>.
 Place: Jamshedpur, Date: 12th August 2023

SCOOBEE DAY GARMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
 Formerly known as Victory Paper And Goods (India) Limited
 Registered Office: 166/12, Anna Aluminium Building, Kirtikamashan, Nr. E. Manikam, Kerala, India - 681 563
 Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	1,161.34	981.59	1,493.56	5,214.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	124.18	41.24	187.47	782.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	124.18	41.24	187.47	782.74
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	124.18	41.24	187.47	782.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	124.18	41.24	187.47	782.74
6	Equity Share Capital	1,161.34	1,161.34	1,161.34	1,161.34
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) "Basic & Diluted (Rs.)"	0.82	0.82	0.82	0.82

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023, are available on the website of the Stock Exchange - www.sebiindia.com and www.scoobee.com as well as on the website of the Company - www.scoobee.com.
 Place: Kirtikamashan, Date: 11.08.2023

INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE LIMITED
 Registered Office: 17th Floor, Unit No. 1410, Apollo Business Centre, South Park, 52, Chittaranjan Road, Kolkata - 700029
 Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022
1	Total Revenue from Operations	15,41	15,41	10,30	18,11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9,24,586.88)	(9,04,710.90)	(9,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5,24,536.80)	(6,04,710.90)	(6,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,24,536.80)	(6,04,710.90)	(6,52,995.48)	(37,20,164.40)
5	Reserve Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00	1,05,01,000.00
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	8,40,57,178.33	8,31,32,589.59	8,03,64,530.58	8,31,32,589.59
7	Security Premium	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	7,35,58,170.16	7,26,21,589.59	8,08,65,530.58	7,26,21,589.59
9	Outstanding Debt	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58	6,06,21,862.58
10	Outstanding Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	Diluted EPS	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)
12	Sum of Share of Rs. 10/- each Fully Paid Up Basic & Diluted	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)	(0.82)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debit Intentional Reserve (DIR)	-	-	-	-
15	Debit Intentional Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited statement of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 10th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out review of the above Financial Results and have issued Limited Review Report.
 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) from time to time.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at <http://www.ixes.com>.
 4. For the other items referred in Regulation 32(4) of the Listing Regulations, periodic disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (SEBI) and can be accessed on the <http://www.ixes.com>.
 Place: Kolkata, Date: August 11, 2023

ESAB INDIA LIMITED
 Registered Office: Plot No. 13, 3rd Main Road, Industrial Estate, Ambikapur, Chennai - 600 058
 Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022
1	Total income from operations	30,777	30,468	24,497	1,08,980
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,688	5,645	3,434	19,229
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,688	5,645	3,434	19,229
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,238	4,186	2,560	13,568
5	Equity Share Capital	1,539	1,539	1,539	1,539
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) "Basic & Diluted (Rs.)"	27.54	27.20	16.83	86.16
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) "Basic & Diluted (Rs.)"	27.54	27.20	16.83	86.16

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange - www.sebiindia.com and www.esabindia.com as well as on the website of the Company - www.esabindia.com.
 Place: Chennai, Date: August 10, 2023

PRIME FOCUS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Prime Focus House, Linking Road, Opp. 36, Bank, Near West, Mumbai - 400 022
 Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,21,028.81	1,45,548.49	1,02,814.88	4,18,124.25
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(8,849.48)	34,269.84	2,906.76	36,737.38
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items)	(8,849.48)	34,269.84	2,906.76	36,737.38
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,849.48)	34,269.84	2,906.76	36,737.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8,849.48)	34,269.84	2,906.76	36,737.38
6	Equity Share Capital	2,985.31	2,985.31	2,985.31	2,985.31
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Company	(8,849.48)	34,269.84	2,906.76	36,737.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) "Basic & Diluted (Rs.)"	(2.41)	8.36	0.28	8.59
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) "Basic & Diluted (Rs.)"	(2.41)	8.36	0.28	8.59

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange - www.sebiindia.com and www.primefocus.com as well as on the website of the Company - www.primefocus.com.
 Place: Mumbai, Date: August 11, 2023

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Registered Office: Plot No. B-8-9, Sector C, Sarona, Ultra Industrial Complex, Rajpur 493 221 (G.G.) E-mail: cs@mahamayagroup.com
 Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE QUARTER ENDED		CONSOLIDATED QUARTER ENDED	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	220,36.90	189,93.98	144,81.22	6,074.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	145.11	107.21	159.88	807.08
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	106.80	82.96	115.58	417.11
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	106.80	82.96	115.58	417.11
5	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each, fully paid up) (Rs.)				

